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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Douglas Duncan408
461249

5/4/2004
Hollywood YMCA

13.700 13.400 14.60015.400 14.00014.600 85.700
8 1 2 2T 2 2 1

1

Michael Fekete417
507919

7/21/2004
Stick It

15.300 12.100 14.60015.000 12.10014.900 84.000
1 2 4 2T 1 13 2

2

Jayden Delgado413
532392

4/19/2004
Park Avenue

14.400 11.900 14.60015.150 13.80013.100 82.950
4 3T 3 2T 11 3 3

3

Max Rubin409
505742

12/4/2004
Hollywood YMCA

14.500 10.100 14.90015.500 14.20013.500 82.700
2T 9T 1 1 5T 1 4

4

Matias Dizeo414
532395

6/29/2004
Park Avenue

14.500 10.200 14.50014.400 12.30013.800 79.700
2T 8 8 5T 3 12 5

5

Roman Ceballos429
517162

10/28/2006
Universal

13.200 11.000 14.00014.950 12.40013.600 79.150
10 5 5 11T 4 11 6

6

Hunter Shafer401
483667

4/4/2004
Boca Twisters

14.100 9.600 14.50014.350 13.70012.700 78.950
5 13 9T 5T 13 4 7

7

Joseph Lotito412
535499

2/21/2004
Park Avenue

12.300 10.700 14.00014.800 13.10013.300 78.200
13 6 7 11T 9T 5T 8

8

Cole Wellborn402
483675

8/31/2004
Boca Twisters

12.900 9.400 14.30014.900 13.10013.500 78.100
12 14 6 9 5T 5T 9

9

Lucas Spanoli427
499092

5/20/2005
Universal

13.400 9.700 13.80014.300 13.00013.500 77.700
9 12 11 14 5T 9 10

10

Michael Alvarez403
480309

11/8/2004
Boca Twisters

14.000 11.900 14.40013.550 11.00012.500 77.350
6 3T 17 8 14T 16 11

11

Anthony Miranda428
449088

6/23/2005
Universal

12.100 10.100 14.00013.700 13.10013.400 76.400
14 9T 15 11T 8 5T 12

12

Maxwell Thoman420
538529

7/25/2004
TGR

11.700 9.100 14.50014.350 13.10013.300 76.050
16 15 9T 5T 9T 5T 13

13

Adam Douglas419
538942

6/23/2004
TGR

13.000 9.800 13.70013.800 12.50013.000 75.800
11 11 14 15 12 10 14

14

Fausto Capote425
511557

12/20/2003
Universal

13.800 8.900 14.20014.000 11.50011.300 73.700
7 16 12 10 17 15 15

15

Lester Miranda426
449084

5/25/2004
Universal

10.700 10.500 13.30013.600 11.60012.000 71.700
17 7 16 17 16 14 16

16

Justus Shaffer421
538520

7/5/2005
TGR

12.000 8.300 13.40013.900 10.60012.500 70.700
15 17 13 16 14T 17 17

17


